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Wednesday   9:30 PM Lanes 25 - 44Pin-O-Rama

President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 36

Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 32

Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 39

Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 25

                  Please Visit

           http://257.blackcrate.net

       for up to date league information!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins plus Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Handicap Ave HDCP

1 11 Matt & Adam 3 0 3 1390 428 0
2 4 Jordan & Chuck 3 0 3 1300 403 24
3 8 Able & Brandon 3 0 3 1300 404 6
4 17 Pat & Dan 3 0 3 1283 388 9
5 16 Sara & Chad 3 0 3 1157 369 9
6 1 Deb & Frank 3 0 3 1135 411 0
7 13 DeeAnne & Adana 3 0 3 1077 359 18
8 19 Terry & Derek 2 1 2 1229 430 0
9 10 Pauline & Ron 2 1 2 1158 370 9
10 6 Kirsten & George 2 1 2 1082 350 0
11 20 Ava & Wayne 1 2 1 1246 381 0
12 5 Nick & John 1 2 1 1006 380 0
13 9 Mike & Chad 1 2 1 984 351 43
14 18 Steve & Brian 0 3 0 1215 399 0
15 12 Chris & Bernie 0 3 0 1168 399 0
16 7 Steve & Gary 0 3 0 1158 351 0
17 3 Megan & Ray 0 3 0 1124 334 84
18 15 Mike & Cory 0 3 0 1034 380 0
19 2 Maurice & Vaughn 0 3 0 1032 380 0
20 14 Pete & Mike 0 3 0 762 380 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44
Today  3-11  2-13  9-18 17-12  5-15  8- 1  4-19 20-10  7- 6 16-14
Next Week  8-13 11-19 15- 7 10- 6 20-18  3-17  2-16 14- 5  9-12  1- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 Matt Service 258 Brandon Burmaster 257 Derek Daniels
Scratch Series 716 Brandon Burmaster 715 Matt Service 681 Ron Cieslak

Women Scratch Game 231 Ava Tomaino 202 Sara Catrombone 193 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 560 Ava Tomaino 548 Sara Catrombone 543 Adana Tomaino

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 504 Matt & Adam 449 Able & Brandon 449 Terry & Derek
Scratch Series 1390 Matt & Adam 1300 Jordan & Chuck 1300 Able & Brandon

Men Scratch Game 279 Matt Service 258 Brandon Burmaster 257 Derek Daniels
Scratch Series 716 Brandon Burmaster 715 Matt Service 681 Ron Cieslak

Women Scratch Game 231 Ava Tomaino 202 Sara Catrombone 193 Adana Tomaino
Scratch Series 560 Ava Tomaino 548 Sara Catrombone 543 Adana Tomaino

BLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-rama09/21/2009  10:35 PM  Page 1 of 3

http://257.blackcrate.net


257 Steakhouse Doubles09/16/2009   Week 1 of 29 Page 2

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - Deb & Frank  Lane 36  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz bk193 0 0 0
Frank Asselta bk218 626 3 195 217 214 626
2 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 27  HDCP=0

Maurice Vines 190 493 3 132 180 181 493
Vaughn Comon 190 428 3 176 125 127 428
3 - Megan & Ray  Lane 25  HDCP=84

Megan Houle bk129 401 3 124 143 134 401
Ray Houle bk205 537 3 152 199 186 537
4 - Jordan & Chuck  Lane 37  HDCP=24

Jordan Calabrese bk179 629 3 200 183 246 629
Chuck Adams Jr. bk224 671 3 239 242 190 671
5 - Nick & John  Lane 33  HDCP=0

John Gamela 190 563 3 169 211 183 563
Nick Houle 190 443 3 114 184 145 443
6 - Kirsten & George  Lane 42  HDCP=0

Kirsten Casale bk159 453 3 129 168 156 453
George Casale bk191 548 3 203 161 184 548
7 - Steve & Gary  Lane 41  HDCP=0

Steve Nauewics bk160 471 3 169 152 150 471
Gary Cieslak bk191 546 3 200 192 154 546
8 - Able & Brandon  Lane 35  HDCP=6

Able Defreitas bk164 584 3 203 191 190 584
Brandon Burmaster bk240 716 3 234 258 224 716
9 - Mike & Chad  Lane 29  HDCP=43

Mike Mrowka bk179 495 3 198 164 133 495
Chad Jennings bk172 438 3 166 142 130 438
10 - Pauline & Ron  Lane 40  HDCP=9

Ron Cieslak bk205 681 3 227 227 227 681
Pauline Cieslak 165 477 3 140 151 186 477
11 - Matt & Adam  Lane 26  HDCP=0

Matt Service bk214 715 3 257 179 279 715
Adam Nolan bk214 675 3 215 235 225 675
12 - Chris & Bernie  Lane 32  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin bk190 540 3 190 169 181 540
Bernie Tomaino bk209 550 3 201 177 172 550
13 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 28  HDCP=18

DeeAnne Tomaino bk173 480 3 146 155 179 480
Adana Tomaino bk186 543 3 193 170 180 543
14 - Pete & Mike  Lane 44  HDCP=0

Pete Lopez 190 440 3 170 135 135 440
Mike Pedowe 190 322 3 108 106 108 322
15 - Mike & Cory  Lane 34  HDCP=0

Mike Lisi 190 545 3 156 209 180 545
Cory Foley 190 489 3 156 136 197 489
16 - Sara & Chad  Lane 43  HDCP=9

Sara Catrombone bk184 548 3 178 168 202 548
Chad Lebert bk185 582 3 197 200 185 582
17 - Pat & Dan  Lane 31  HDCP=9

Pat Pimpinella bk186 609 3 195 204 210 609
Dan Bogdan bk202 647 3 225 208 214 647
18 - Steve & Brian  Lane 30  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo bk206 603 3 201 185 217 603
Brian Gleitsmann bk193 612 3 208 214 190 612
19 - Terry & Derek  Lane 38  HDCP=0

Terry J. Daniels bk211 559 3 171 192 196 559
Derek Daniels bk219 670 3 198 257 215 670

BLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-ramaBLS-2009/Pro licensed to Rick Redmond  Pin-a-rama09/21/2009  10:35 PM  Page 2 of 3



257 Steakhouse Doubles09/16/2009   Week 1 of 29 Page 3

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

20 - Ava & Wayne  Lane 39  HDCP=0

Ava Tomaino bk178 560 3 231 168 161 560
Wayne Perrigo bk203 554 3 192 179 183 554

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carlene Calkins bk204 0 509 3 190 509 190 509 190 148 171 509 509

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Brandon Burmaster bk240
Matt Service bk214
Ron Cieslak bk205
Adam Nolan bk214
Chuck Adams Jr. bk224
Derek Daniels bk219
Dan Bogdan bk202
Jordan Calabrese bk179
Frank Asselta bk218
Brian Gleitsmann bk193
Pat Pimpinella bk186
Steve Bumbolo bk206
Able Defreitas bk164
Chad Lebert bk185
John Gamela 190
Ava Tomaino bk178
Terry Daniels bk211
Wayne Perrigo bk203
Bernie Tomaino bk209
George Casale bk191

Sara Catrombone bk184
Gary Cieslak bk191
Mike Lisi 190
Adana Tomaino bk186
Chris Boykin bk190
Ray Houle bk205
Mike Mrowka bk179
Maurice Vines 190
Cory Foley 190
DeeAnne Tomaino bk173
Pauline Cieslak 165
Steve Nauewics bk160
Kirsten Casale bk159
Nick Houle 190
Pete Lopez 190
Chad Jennings bk172
Vaughn Comon 190
Megan Houle bk129
Mike Pedowe 190
Deb Wurz bk193
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